
Map: 3a-c Uig, Cuidrach, Borve & Skeabost

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Skye and Lochalsh Core Paths Plan

SL14.01 Tote Road End to Kensaleyre track (tar) 0.8
SL23.01 Skeabost to Carbost track (tar) 1.7
SL23.02 Clach Ard to Columba Isle constructed path 0.7
SL23.03 Carbost to Borve Old Road track (tar) 1.1
SL23.04 Borve Circular Route track/track (tar) 3.1
SL27.01 Idrigill path grass/stone 0.5
SL27.02 Playing Field to Community Hall grass 0.3
SL27.03 Woodland Walk, Community Hall to 

Post Office
constructed path 0.5

SL27.04 South Cuidrach to Earlish grass/earth 3.9

September 2011



Skye & Lochalsh
Core Paths Plan

Map: 3a-c
Uig, Cuidrach,
Borve & 
Skeabost

Core paths

Scale: 1:25,000 Scale: 1:20,000

Scale: 1:10,000

SL27.03

SL23.03SL27.04

SL23.02

SL27.02
SL27.01

SL23.04

SL14.01

SL23.01

September 2011




