Map: 3a-c Uig, Cuidrach, Borve & Skeabost

Skye and Lochalsh Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
SL14.01	Tote Road End to Kensaleyre	track (tar)	0.8
SL23.01	Skeabost to Carbost	track (tar)	1.7
SL23.02	Clach Ard to Columba Isle	constructed path	0.7
SL23.03	Carbost to Borve Old Road	track (tar)	1.1
SL23.04	Borve Circular Route	track/track (tar)	3.1
SL27.01	Idrigill path	grass/stone	0.5
SL27.02	Playing Field to Community Hall	grass	0.3
SL27.03	Woodland Walk, Community Hall to Post Office	constructed path	0.5
SL27.04	South Cuidrach to Earlish	grass/earth	3.9





